
ESCALA DE SUELDOS   VIGENTE  A CONTAR DEL 01.12.2022 POR NIVELES Y CATEGORIAS  

2022 A B C D E F

NIVEL 1 1.729.683 1.146.466 691.395 593.415 551.699 513.456
NIVEL 2 1.661.043 1.099.670 663.775 570.743 530.620 491.166
NIVEL 3 1.614.392 1.201.450 635.333 548.070 509.541 468.877
NIVEL 4 1.544.805 1.148.055 606.881 525.399 488.463 446.576
NIVEL 5 1.475.220 1.094.650 578.431 502.725 467.385 424.288
NIVEL 6 1.405.633 1.041.257 549.986 480.056 446.308 401.996
NIVEL 7 1.336.049 987.851 521.534 457.382 425.228 379.700
NIVEL 8 1.266.463 934.462 493.092 434.711 404.150 357.403
NIVEL 9 1.196.877 881.066 464.641 412.039 383.074 335.110
NIVEL 10 1.127.290 827.656 436.192 389.367 361.994 312.819
NIVEL 11 1.206.959 774.271 407.746 366.696 340.916 290.528
NIVEL 12 1.127.554 720.869 379.301 344.024 319.837 268.228
NIVEL 13 1.048.149 667.472 350.848 321.352 298.761 245.939
NIVEL 14 968.745 614.069 322.401 298.679 277.680 226.266
NIVEL 15 889.339 560.687 293.946 276.006 256.603 209.086

CATEGORIA 
A

SUELDO BASE
ASIGN. AT. 
PRIMARIA

REAJUSTE LEY 
N°21526

ASIGN ZONA 
15%

ART. 45 6%
ART. 4 LEY 

18717
TOTAL HABERES

NIVEL 1 1.729.683 1.729.683     264.000        259.452        103.781        25.206          4.111.805     
NIVEL 2 1.661.043 1.661.043     264.000        249.156        99.663          25.206          3.960.111     
NIVEL 3 1.614.392 1.614.392     264.000        242.159        96.864          25.206          3.857.013     
NIVEL 4 1.544.805 1.544.805     264.000        231.721        92.688          25.206          3.703.225     
NIVEL 5 1.475.220 1.475.220     264.000        221.283        88.513          25.206          3.549.442     
NIVEL 6 1.405.633 1.405.633     264.000        210.845        84.338          25.206          3.395.655     
NIVEL 7 1.336.049 1.336.049     264.000        200.407        80.163          25.206          3.241.874     
NIVEL 8 1.266.463 1.266.463     264.000        189.969        75.988          25.206          3.088.089     
NIVEL 9 1.196.877 1.196.877     264.000        179.532        71.813          25.206          2.934.305     
NIVEL 10 1.127.290 1.127.290     264.000        169.094        67.637          25.206          2.780.517     
NIVEL 11 1.206.959 1.206.959     0 181.044        72.418          25.206          2.692.586     
NIVEL 12 1.127.554 1.127.554     0 169.133        67.653          25.206          2.517.100     
NIVEL 13 1.048.149 1.048.149     0 157.222        62.889          25.206          2.341.615     
NIVEL 14 968.745 968.745        0 145.312        58.125          25.206          2.166.133     
NIVEL 15 889.339 889.339        0 133.401        53.360          25.206          1.990.645     

CATEGORIA 
B

SUELDO BASE
ASIGN. AT. 
PRIMARIA

REAJUSTE LEY 
N°21526

ASIGN ZONA 
15%

ART. 45 6%
ART. 4 LEY 

18717
TOTAL HABERES

NIVEL 1 1.146.466 1.146.466     264.000        171.970        68.788          25.206          2.822.896     
NIVEL 2 1.099.670 1.099.670     264.000        164.951        65.980          25.206          2.719.477     
NIVEL 3 1.201.450     1.201.450     0 180.218        72.087          25.206          2.680.411     
NIVEL 4 1.148.055     1.148.055     0 172.208        68.883          25.206          2.562.407     
NIVEL 5 1.094.650     1.094.650     0 164.198        65.679          25.206          2.444.383     
NIVEL 6 1.041.257     1.041.257     0 156.189        62.475          25.206          2.326.384     
NIVEL 7 987.851        987.851        0 148.178        59.271          25.206          2.208.357     
NIVEL 8 934.462        934.462        0 140.169        56.068          25.206          2.090.367     
NIVEL 9 881.066        881.066        0 132.160        52.864          25.206          1.972.362     
NIVEL 10 827.656        827.656        0 124.148        49.659          25.206          1.854.325     
NIVEL 11 774.271        774.271        0 116.141        46.456          25.206          1.736.345     
NIVEL 12 720.869        720.869        0 108.130        43.252          25.206          1.618.326     
NIVEL 13 667.472        667.472        0 100.121        40.048          25.206          1.500.319     
NIVEL 14 614.069        614.069        0 92.110          36.844          25.206          1.382.298     
NIVEL 15 560.687        560.687        0 84.103          33.641          25.206          1.264.324     

REAJUSTADA UN 12% Y $264.000.-  DE ACUERDO A LA LEY 21.526.-
 PARA  EL  AÑO  2023

MEDICOS 
CIRUJANOS 

FARMACEUTI
COS 

BIOQUIMICOS 
CIRUJANOS 
DENTISTAS

OTROS 
PROFESIONAL

ES



ESCALA DE SUELDOS   VIGENTE  A CONTAR DEL 01.12.2022 POR NIVELES Y CATEGORIAS  

REAJUSTADA UN 12% Y $264.000.-  DE ACUERDO A LA LEY 21.526.-
 PARA  EL  AÑO  2023

CATEGORIA 
C

SUELDO BASE
ASIGN. AT. 
PRIMARIA

REAJUSTE LEY 
N°21526

ASIGN ZONA 
15%

ART. 45 6%
ART. 4 LEY 

18717
TOTAL HABERES

NIVEL 1 691.395        691.395        0 103.709        41.484          25.206          1.553.189     
NIVEL 2 663.775        663.775        0 99.566          39.827          25.206          1.492.149     
NIVEL 3 635.333        635.333        0 95.300          38.120          25.206          1.429.292     
NIVEL 4 606.881        606.881        0 91.032          36.413          25.206          1.366.413     
NIVEL 5 578.431        578.431        0 86.765          34.706          25.206          1.303.539     
NIVEL 6 549.986        549.986        0 82.498          32.999          25.206          1.240.675     
NIVEL 7 521.534        521.534        0 78.230          31.292          25.206          1.177.796     
NIVEL 8 493.092        493.092        0 73.964          29.586          25.206          1.114.940     
NIVEL 9 464.641        464.641        0 69.696          27.878          25.206          1.052.062     
NIVEL 10 436.192        436.192        0 65.429          26.172          25.206          989.191        
NIVEL 11 407.746        407.746        0 61.162          24.465          25.206          926.325        
NIVEL 12 379.301        379.301        0 56.895          22.758          25.206          863.461        
NIVEL 13 350.848        350.848        0 52.627          21.051          25.206          800.580        
NIVEL 14 322.401        322.401        0 48.360          19.344          25.206          737.712        
NIVEL 15 293.946        293.946        0 44.092          17.637          25.206          674.827        

CATEGORIA 
D

SUELDO BASE
ASIGN. AT. 
PRIMARIA

REAJUSTE LEY 
N°21526

ASIGN ZONA 
15%

ART. 45 6%
ART. 4 LEY 

18717
TOTAL HABERES

NIVEL 1 593.415        593.415        0 89.012          35.605          25.206          1.336.653     
NIVEL 2 570.743        570.743        0 85.611          34.245          25.206          1.286.548     
NIVEL 3 548.070        548.070        0 82.211          32.884          25.206          1.236.441     
NIVEL 4 525.399        525.399        0 78.810          31.524          25.206          1.186.338     
NIVEL 5 502.725        502.725        0 75.409          30.164          25.206          1.136.229     
NIVEL 6 480.056        480.056        0 72.008          28.803          25.206          1.086.129     
NIVEL 7 457.382        457.382        0 68.607          27.443          25.206          1.036.020     
NIVEL 8 434.711        434.711        0 65.207          26.083          25.206          985.918        
NIVEL 9 412.039        412.039        0 61.806          24.722          25.206          935.812        
NIVEL 10 389.367        389.367        0 58.405          23.362          25.206          885.707        
NIVEL 11 366.696        366.696        0 55.004          22.002          25.206          835.604        
NIVEL 12 344.024        344.024        0 51.604          20.641          25.206          785.499        
NIVEL 13 321.352        321.352        0 48.203          19.281          25.206          735.394        
NIVEL 14 298.679        298.679        0 44.802          17.921          25.206          685.287        
NIVEL 15 276.006        276.006        0 41.401          16.560          25.206          635.179        

CATEGORIA 
E

SUELDO BASE
ASIGN. AT. 
PRIMARIA

REAJUSTE LEY 
N°21526

ASIGN ZONA 
15%

ART. 45 6%
ART. 4 LEY 

18717
TOTAL HABERES

NIVEL 1 551.699        551.699        0 82.755          33.102          25.206          1.244.461     
NIVEL 2 530.620        530.620        0 79.593          31.837          25.206          1.197.876     
NIVEL 3 509.541        509.541        0 76.431          30.572          25.206          1.151.291     
NIVEL 4 488.463        488.463        0 73.269          29.308          25.206          1.104.709     
NIVEL 5 467.385        467.385        0 70.108          28.043          25.206          1.058.127     
NIVEL 6 446.308        446.308        0 66.946          26.778          25.206          1.011.546     
NIVEL 7 425.228        425.228        0 63.784          25.514          25.206          964.960        
NIVEL 8 404.150        404.150        0 60.623          24.249          25.206          918.378        
NIVEL 9 383.074        383.074        0 57.461          22.984          25.206          871.799        
NIVEL 10 361.994        361.994        0 54.299          21.720          25.206          825.213        
NIVEL 11 340.916        340.916        0 51.137          20.455          25.206          778.630        
NIVEL 12 319.837        319.837        0 47.976          19.190          25.206          732.046        
NIVEL 13 298.761        298.761        0 44.814          17.926          25.206          685.468        
NIVEL 14 277.680        277.680        0 41.652          16.661          25.206          638.879        
NIVEL 15 256.603        256.603        0 38.490          15.396          25.206          592.298        

ADMINISTRAT
IVOS DE 
SALUD

TECNICOS DE 
NIVEL 

SUPERIOR

TECNICOS DE 
SALUD



ESCALA DE SUELDOS   VIGENTE  A CONTAR DEL 01.12.2022 POR NIVELES Y CATEGORIAS  

REAJUSTADA UN 12% Y $264.000.-  DE ACUERDO A LA LEY 21.526.-
 PARA  EL  AÑO  2023

CATEGORIA 
F

SUELDO BASE
ASIGN. AT. 
PRIMARIA

REAJUSTE LEY 
N°21526

ASIGN ZONA 
15%

ART. 45 6%
ART. 4 LEY 

18717
TOTAL HABERES

NIVEL 1 513.456        513.456        0 77.018          30.807          25.206          1.159.943     
NIVEL 2 491.166        491.166        0 73.675          29.470          25.206          1.110.683     
NIVEL 3 468.877        468.877        0 70.332          28.133          25.206          1.061.425     
NIVEL 4 446.576        446.576        0 66.986          26.795          25.206          1.012.139     
NIVEL 5 424.288        424.288        0 63.643          25.457          25.206          962.882        
NIVEL 6 401.996        401.996        0 60.299          24.120          25.206          913.617        
NIVEL 7 379.700        379.700        0 56.955          22.782          25.206          864.343        
NIVEL 8 357.403        357.403        0 53.610          21.444          25.206          815.066        
NIVEL 9 335.110        335.110        0 50.267          20.107          25.206          765.800        
NIVEL 10 312.819        312.819        0 46.923          18.769          25.206          716.536        
NIVEL 11 290.528        290.528        0 43.579          17.432          25.206          667.273        
NIVEL 12 268.228        268.228        0 40.234          16.094          25.206          617.990        
NIVEL 13 245.939        245.939        0 36.891          14.756          25.206          568.731        
NIVEL 14 226.266        226.266        0 33.940          13.576          25.206          525.254        
NIVEL 15 209.086        209.086        0 31.363          12.545          25.206          487.286        

AUXILIARES 
DE SERVICIOS 
DE SALUD Y 
CHOFERES


